
                                      Cross Timbers AST List  

AST Name  AST Chapter AST Cell  AST Email  

Van Wilson  Blanket  van.wilson@blanketisd.org 

Chelsea Wilson  Brownwood 2102190665 Chelsea.wilson@brownwoodisd.
org 

Cade Wilson  Brownwood 2102198168 cade.wilson@brownwoodisd.org 

Mitzi Cockerham Brownwood 325.800.1168 melissa.cockerham@brownwoo
disd.org 

Greg Owen  Brookesmith  Greg.owen@brooksmithisd.org  

Jason Evans  Comanche  940-203-2775 jevans@comancheisd.net 

Olivia Soto  Comanche   ososa@comancheisd.net 

Kasey Schwartz Comanche 903.456.2796 kschwartz@comancheisd.net 

Josh Hodges DeLeon 254-893-8253 joshhodges@deleonisd.net 

Brooke Bishop DeLeon 512-923-6338 bbishop@deleonisd.net 

Ashley Hall DeLeon  asampson@deleonisd.net 

Kendel Hopper Goldthwaite 325-451-0852 k.hopper@goldisd.net 

Kelton Marek  Goldthwaite (512) 620-1327 k.marek@goldisd.net 

Camryn Templeton Goldthwaite 432-258-4923 c.templeton@goldisd.net 

Rebecca Pospisil Early 806.632.4069 rebecca.pospisil@earlyisd.net 

Cortney Hopper Early 325.647.3094 cortney.hopper@earlyisd.net 

Brad Barnett Early 512.734.3587 brad.barnett@earlyisd.net 

Laurah Williams Eastland 254-396-3967 lwilliams@eastland.esc14.net 

 Michael Rainey Eastland 512-818-9113 mrainey@eastland.esc14.net 

Cati Flory Eastland 817-456-5941 cflory@eastland.esc14.net 
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Guadalupe Rico  Gorman   Grico@gormanisd.net 

Caylee Harris  Gustine 325.450.1817 Charris@gustine.esc14.net 

Terry Baize Hamilton 254-386-2148 tbaize@hamiltonisd.org 

Toby Long Hamilton 254-784-3518 tlong@hamiltonisd.org 

Jeffrey Jones Hamilton 254-485-2596 jjones@hamiltonisd.org 

Eric Kale Hico 254-485-4512 ekale@hico-isd.net 

Josh Sanders Hico 254-434-7180 jsanders@hico-isd.net 

Austin Barrow May  austin.barrow@mayisd.org 

Geneva Lord May 325-430-3145 geneva.lord@mayisd.org 

 Mullin   

Josie Mesa Priddy  817.845.7666 Josie.mesa@priddyisd.net 

Landon Buffet  Priddy 254-644-7944 lbuffe@priddyisd.net 

Heather Henson Ranger 254-631-9535 hhenson@ranger.esc14.net 

Amanda Barajas Rising Star 956.321.1865 abarajas@risingstar.esc14.net 

Bailee Buchanon  Sidney (254) 640-5080 bbuchanan@sidney.esc14.net 

Laci Russell Zephyr  laci.russell@zephyrisd.net 

Dalton Fowler Zephyr 325.642.0522 dalton.fowler@zephyrisd.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


